GBRF
Multi Loose Tube Cables
Outdoor
A-DQ(ZN)B2Y
Improved Rodent Protection
2015-05-15 v7.0
Ordering Information
Belden European Part Numbers
Fibre Description / count
108 120 132 144
62.5/125-OM1 GBRF108 GBRF120 GBRF132 GBRF144
50/125-OM2 BI GBRF208 GBRF220 GBRF232 GBRF244
50/125-OM3 BI GBRFD08 GBRFD20 GBRFD32 GBRFD44
50/125-OM4 BI GBRFE08 GBRFE20 GBRFE32 GBRFE44
9/125   ITU G.655 C&D GBRF708 GBRF720 GBRF732 GBRF744
9/125   ITU G.652D & G.657A1 BI GBRF808 GBRF820 GBRF832 GBRF844
9/125   ITU G.657A2 BI GBRFF08 GBRFF20 GBRFF32 GBRFF44
9/125   ITU G.657B3 BI GBRFI08 GBRFI20 GBRFI32 GBRFI44
Std. plywood reel
(non-returnable)
Ø 1400 * 900 mm
120 kg